Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points

Points
36
30
37
32
31
32
25
20
23
26
21
17
25
17
26
22

Scratch
81
82
86
91
97
99

100
100
101
102
106
109
111
113
116
118

Surname
Collins
Belonogoff
Nix
Bargibant
Hyland
Wood
Murray
Mallory
Fox
O'Sullivan
Love
Arnott
Weldon
Naismith
Kamen
Galpin

First Name Daily Handicap

Joanne
Alex
Sandy
Laurence
Jenny
Cheryl
Amanda
Yvonne
Bernadette
Margaret
Debbie
Jacki
Susan
Adrienne
Glenda
Kim

held at

9
4
15
15
20
23
17
12
16
20
19
18
28
22
34
32

RACV Royal Pines GC
Club

Wynnum GC

Pacific GC

RACV Royal Pines
Arundel Hills

RACV Royal Pines
RACV Royal Pines
Oxley GC

Surfers Paradise
Nudgee GC
Redcliffe GC
Keperra Country GC
Keperra Country GC
Nudgee GC

Nudgee GC
Caloundra GC
Sanctuary Cove CC



